
Temporary timetable from 2 July 2021
for approximately 3 weeks due to the closure of Blandford Road

Mondays to Fridays

Hamworthy Coles Ave Dorset House 0601 0631 0701 0737 0807 0824 0854
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1424 1456 1529
Hamworthy Red Lion 0604 0634 0704 0740 0810 0827 0858 28 58 1428 1500 1533
Turlin Moor Foreland Road 0611 0641 0654 0711 0727 0747 0807 0817 0834 0847 0904 19 34 49 04 1419 1434 1451 1509 1524 1542 1559
Upton Sandy Lane 0617 0647 0700 0716 0734 0754 0814 0824 0841 0854 0910 25 40 55 10 1425 1440 1457 1515 1530 1548 1605
Upton Moorland Way 0619 0649 0702 0719 0737 0757 0817 0827 0844 0857 0913 28 43 58 13 1428 1443 1500 1518 1533 1551 1608
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0622 0652 0705 0723 0742 0802 0822 0832 0848 0901 0916 31 46 01 16 1431 1446 1504 1522 1537 1555 1612
Upton Country Park Entrance 0624 0654 0707 0725 0744 0804 0824 0834 0850 0903 0918 33 48 03 18 1433 1448 1506 1524 1539 1557 1614
Creekmoor Northmead Dr / Millfield 0628 0658 0712 0730 0749 0809 0829 0839 0854 0907 0922 37 52 07 22 1437 1452 1510 1528 1543 1601 1618
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0632 0702 0717 0735 0754 0814 0834 0844 0858 0911 0926 41 56 11 26 1441 1456 1514 1532 1547 1605 1622
Oakdale Community Centre 0634 0704 0720 0738 0757 0817 0837 0847 0901 0914 0929 44 59 14 29 1444 1459 1517 1535 1550 1608 1625
Poole Bus Station 0638 0708 0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0854 0906 0919 0934 49 04 19 34 1449 1504 1524 1542 1557 1615 1632

Mondays to Fridays

Hamworthy Coles Ave Dorset House 1604 1639 1709 1738 1806 1842 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Hamworthy Red Lion 1608 1643 1713 1742 1810 1845 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343
Turlin Moor Foreland Road 1617 1634 1652 1707 1722 1737 1751 1805 1817 1832 1852 1910 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Upton Sandy Lane 1623 1640 1658 1713 1728 1743 1757 1811 1823 1838 1858 1915 1955 2055 2155 2255 2355
Upton Moorland Way 1626 1643 1701 1716 1731 1746 1800 1814 1826 1841 1900 1917 1957 2057 2157 2257 2357
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 1630 1647 1705 1720 1735 1750 1804 1817 1829 1844 1903 1920 2000 2100 2200 2300 2359
Upton Country Park Entrance 1632 1649 1707 1722 1737 1752 1806 1819 1831 1846 1905 1922 2002 2102 2202 2302 0001
Creekmoor Northmead Dr / Millfield 1636 1653 1711 1726 1741 1756 1810 1823 1835 1850 1909 1925 2005 2105 2205 2305 0004
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 1640 1657 1715 1730 1745 1800 1814 1827 1839 1854 1913 1929 2009 2109 2209 2309 0007
Oakdale Community Centre 1643 1700 1718 1733 1748 1803 1817 1829 1841 1856 1915 1931 2011 2111 2211 2311 0009
Poole Bus Station 1650 1707 1725 1740 1755 1810 1822 1834 1846 1901 1920 1935 2015 2115 2215 2315 0013
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Sundays
route number 8 8X 8X 8 8X 8 8X 8 8X 8 8X 8 8X 8X 8X 8

Hamworthy Coles Ave Dorset House 0811 0816 0841 0911 0941

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

 m
in

s

11 41

un
til

1711 1741 1811 1841 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300
Hamworthy Red Lion 0815 0819 0844 0915 0944 15 44 1715 1744 1814 1844 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303
Turlin Moor Foreland Road 0822 0826 0851 0922 0951 22 51 1722 1751 1821 1851 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Upton Sandy Lane 0828 0928 28 1728 1826 1915 2315
Upton Moorland Way 0831 0931 31 1731 1829 1918 2317
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0834 0832 0857 0934 0957 34 57 1734 1757 1832 1857 1920 2014 2114 2214 2319
Upton Country Park Entrance 0836 0834 0859 0936 0959 36 59 1736 1759 1834 1859 1922 2016 2116 2216 2321
Creekmoor Northmead Dr / Millfield 0840 0940 40 1740 1837 1925 2324
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0844 0944 44 1744 1841 1929 2327
Oakdale Community Centre 0846 0946 46 1746 1843 1931 2329
Poole Old Orchard 0843 0908 1008 08 1808 1908 2025 2125 2225
Poole Bus Station 0851 0850 0915 0951 1015 51 15 1751 1815 1848 1915 1935 2029 2129 2229 2333

Saturdays

Hamworthy Coles Ave Dorset House 2040 2140 2240 2340
Hamworthy Red Lion 2043 2143 2243 2343
Turlin Moor Foreland Road 2050 2150 2250 2350
Upton Sandy Lane 2055 2155 2255 2355
Upton Moorland Way 2057 2157 2257 2357
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 2100 2200 2300 2359
Upton Country Park Entrance 2102 2202 2302 0001
Creekmoor Northmead Dr / Millfield 2105 2205 2305 0004
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 2109 2209 2309 0007
Oakdale Community Centre 2111 2211 2311 0009
Poole Bus Station 2115 2215 2315 0013

 Hamworthy • Turlin Moor • Upton • Creekmoor • Poole route

Saturdays

Hamworthy Coles Ave Dorset House 0655 0725 0752 0812 0852 0924 0954
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1724 1754 1833 1940
Hamworthy Red Lion 0659 0729 0756 0816 0856 0928 0958 28 58 1728 1758 1836 1943
Turlin Moor Foreland Road 0705 0735 0802 0822 0842 0902 0919 0934 0949 1004 19 34 49 04 1719 1734 1749 1804 1822 1843 1910 1950
Upton Sandy Lane 0711 0741 0808 0828 0848 0908 0925 0940 0955 1010 25 40 55 10 1725 1740 1755 1810 1828 1849 1915 1955
Upton Moorland Way 0714 0744 0811 0831 0851 0911 0928 0943 0958 1013 28 43 58 13 1728 1743 1758 1813 1831 1851 1917 1957
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0717 0747 0814 0834 0854 0914 0931 0946 1001 1016 31 46 01 16 1731 1746 1801 1816 1834 1854 1920 2000
Upton Country Park Entrance 0719 0749 0816 0836 0856 0916 0933 0948 1003 1018 33 48 03 18 1733 1748 1803 1818 1836 1856 1922 2002
Creekmoor Northmead Dr / Millfield 0723 0753 0820 0840 0900 0920 0937 0952 1007 1022 37 52 07 22 1737 1752 1807 1822 1840 1900 1925 2005
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0727 0757 0824 0844 0904 0924 0941 0956 1011 1026 41 56 11 26 1741 1756 1811 1826 1844 1904 1929 2009
Oakdale Community Centre 0730 0800 0827 0847 0907 0927 0944 0959 1014 1029 44 59 14 29 1744 1759 1814 1829 1846 1906 1931 2011
Poole Bus Station 0735 0805 0832 0852 0912 0932 0949 1004 1019 1034 49 04 19 34 1749 1804 1818 1834 1851 1911 1935 2015 co
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